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SEASON TOTALS
DUCKS YEAR-BY-YEAR FINISH
SEASON RECORD PCTG. GF GA STANDINGS POWER PLAY PENALTY KILL GAA HOME ROAD OT
1993-94	 33-46-5,	71	PTS.	 .423	 229	 251	 4TH	PAC./9TH	WEST	 54-376	(14.4)	 67-388	(82.7)	 2.97	 14-26-2	 19-20-3	 2-5-5
1994-95	 16-27-5,	37	PTS.	 .385	 125	 164	 6TH	PAC./12TH	WEST	 23-202	(11.4)	 47-193	(75.6)	 3.38	 11-9-4	 5-18-1	 2-0-5
1995-96	 35-39-8,	78	PTS.	 .476	 234	 247	 4TH	PAC./T-8TH	WEST	 60-426	(14.1)	 81-423	(80.9)	 2.97	 22-15-4	 13-24-4	 6-2-8
1996-97	 36-33-13,	85	PTS.	 .518	 245	 233	 2ND	PAC./4TH	WEST	 56-333	(16.8)	 62-336	(81.5)	 2.80	 23-12-6	 13-21-7	 3-0-13
1997-98	 26-43-13,	65	PTS.	 .396	 205	 261	 6TH	PAC./12TH	WEST	 46-392	(11.7)	 72-396	(81.8)	 3.13	 12-23-6	 14-20-7	 3-4-13
1998-99	 35-34-13,	83	PTS.	 .506	 215	 206	 3RD	PAC./	6TH	WEST	 83-378	(22.0)	 60-387	(84.5)	 2.48	 21-14-6	 14-20-7	 1-3-13
1999-00	 34-33-12-3,	83	PTS.	 .506	 217	 227	 5TH	PAC./9TH	WEST	 55-332	(16.6)	 62-296	(79.1)	 2.73	 19-13-7-2	 15-20-5-1	 3-3-12
2000-01	 25-41-11-5,	66	PTS.	 .402	 188	 245	 5TH	PAC./15TH	WEST	 66-373	(17.7)	 71-390	(81.8)	 2.94	 15-20-4-2	 10-21-7-3	 4-5-11
2001-02	 29-42-8-3,	69	PTS.	 .421	 175	 198	 5TH	PAC./13TH	WEST	 43-373	(11.5)	 46-330	(86.1)	 2.39	 15-19-5-2	 14-23-3-1	 3-3-8
2002-03	 40-27-9-6,	95	PTS.	 .579	 203	 193	 2ND	PAC./7TH	WEST	 56-348	(16.1)	 42-333	(87.3)	 2.35	 22-10-7-2	 18-17-2-4	 6-6-9
2003-04	 29-35-10-8,	76	PTS.	 .463	 184	 213	 4TH	PAC./12TH	WEST	 56-310	(18.1)	 54-353	(84.7)	 2.60	 19-11-7-4	 10-24-3-4	 4-8-10
2005-06	 43-27-12,	98	PTS.	 .598	 251*	 222*	 3RD	PAC./6TH	WEST	 87-480	(18.1)	 84-510	(83.5)	 2.67	 26-10-5	 17-17-7	 6-5-7
2006-07	 48-20-14,	110	PTS.	 .689	 254*	 198*	 1ST	PAC./2ND	WEST	 89-398	(22.4)	 61-410	(85.1)	 2.37	 26-6-9	 22-14-5	 9-4-10
2007-08	 47-27-8,	102	PTS.	 .622	 197*	 184*	 2ND	PAC./4TH	WEST	 60-361	(16.6)	 69-408	(83.1)	 2.24	 28-9-4	 19-18-4	 12-1-7
2008-09	 42-33-7,	91	PTS.	 .562	 238*	 235*	 2ND	PAC./8TH	WEST	 73-309	(23.6)	 78-385	(79.7)	 2.87	 20-18-3	 22-15-4	 12-4-3
2009-10	 39-32-11,	89	PTS.	 .543	 233*	 243*	 4TH	PAC./11TH	WEST	 63-300	(21.0)	 67-324	(79.3)	 2.96	 25-11-5	 14-21-6	 8-3-8
2010-11	 47-30-5,	99	PTS.	 .603	 235*	 233*	 2ND	PAC./4TH	WEST	 67-285	(23.5)	 57-305	(81.3)		 2.84	 26-13-2	 21-17-3	 13-3-2
2011-12	 34-36-12,	80	PTS.	 .488	 201*	 224*	 5TH	PAC./13TH	WEST	 45-271	(16.6)	 51-283	(82.0)	 2.73	 21-18-2	 13-18-10	 5-5-7
2012-13	 30-12-6,	66	PTS.	 .688	 134*	 115*	 1ST	PAC./2ND	WEST	 29-135	(21.5)	 30-162	(81.5)	 2.40	 16-7-1	 14-5-5	 7-3-3
2013-14	 54-20-8,	116	PTS.	 .707	 263*	 203*	 1ST	PAC./1ST	WEST	 44-275	(16.0)	 48-270	(82.2)	 2.48	 29-8-4	 25-12-4	 10-2-6
2014-15	 51-24-7,	109	PTS.	 .665	 228*	 221*	 1ST	PAC./1ST	WEST	 37-235	(15.7)	 52-274	(81.0)	 2.70	 26-12-3	 25-12-4	 16-2-5
2015-16	 46-25-11,	103	PTS.	 .628	 215*	 188*	 1ST	PAC./2ND	WEST	 56-242	(23.1)	 37-290	(87.2)	 2.29	 25-10-6	 21-15-5	 7-7-4
2016-17	 46-23-13,	105	PTS.	 .640	 220*	 197*	 1ST	PAC./3RD	WEST	 47-251	(18.7)	 43-281	(84.7)	 2.40	 29-8-4	 17-15-9	 6-10-3
2017-18	 44-25-13,	101	PTS.	 .616	 231*	 209*	 2ND	PAC./5TH	WEST	 38-214	(17.8)	 46-274	(83.2)	 2.55	 26-10-5	 18-15-8	 9-6-7
2018-19	 35-37-10,	80	PTS.	 .494	 196*	 248*	 6TH	PAC./13TH	WEST	 36-212	(18.7)	 55-271	(79.1)	 3.02	 19-14-8	 16-23-2	 8-7-3
2019-20	 29-33-9,	67	PTS.	 .472	 182*	 225*	 6TH	PAC./13TH	WEST	 27-184	(14.7)	 49-213	(77.0)	 3.17	 16-15-5	 13-18-4	 9-8-1
2020-21	 17-30-9,	43	PTS	 .384	 126*	 179*	 8TH	WEST	 11-123	(8.9)	 33-164	79.9)	 3.16	 6-18-4	 11-12-5	 6-7-2
2021-22	 31-37-14,	76	PTS.	 .463	 228*	 266*	 7TH	PAC./13TH	WEST	 48-219	(21.9)	 43-224	(80.8)	 3.24	 17-19-5	 14-18-9	 8-9-4
2022-23	 23-47-12,	58	PTS.	 .354	 209*	 338*	 8TH	PAC./16TH	WEST	 36-229	(15.7)	 78-280	(72.1)	 4.09	 12-25-4	 11-22-8	 10-9-3
2023-24	 27-50-5,	59	PTS.	 .360	 203	 293	 7TH	PAC./14TH	WEST	 42-235	(17.9)	 91-330	(72.4)	 3.44							12-26-3	 15-24-2				
TOTALS 1071-968-318, 2460 PTS. .522 6,259 6,654  1533-8801 (17.4) 1736-9483 (81.7) 2.80  598-429-152 473-538-166 198-134-192^
*	Does	not	include	“team”	goals	awarded	for	shootout	wins				^	79	shootout	losses,	107	ties

ALL-TIME DUCKS RECORD BY MONTH
SEASON OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY
1993-94	 2-8-2	 6-7-0	 6-8-0	 6-6-2	 4-6-1	 6-8-0	 3-3-0	 ------
1994-95	 ------	 ------	 ------	 3-3-0	 2-8-1	 4-8-3	 6-7-1	 1-1-0
1995-96	 3-8-0	 8-5-1	 3-9-3	 4-5-1	 5-8-0	 7-3-2	 5-1-1	 ------
1996-97	 1-9-2	 6-5-2	 6-5-1	 7-5-1	 6-6-1	 7-3-4	 3-0-2	 ------
1997-98	 5-4-4	 6-8-1	 2-8-2	 4-7-2	 3-2-0	 4-9-2	 2-5-2	 ------
1998-99	 3-3-3	 5-7-1	 5-3-4	 4-9-1	 10-3-0	 6-4-2	 2-5-2	 ------
1999-00	 6-5-1-1	 6-5-1-0	 6-6-2-0	 4-7-2-0	 5-3-4-0	 5-5-2-1	 2-2-0-1	 ------
2000-01	 6-4-1-2	 2-8-3-1	 5-7-1-1	 2-10-1-0	 3-5-2-1	 6-5-2-0	 1-2-1-0	 ------
2001-02	 4-7-1-0	 3-9-2-0	 6-5-2-3	 6-8-1-0	 2-3-0-0	 6-7-1-0	 2-3-1-0	 ------
2002-03	 3-5-3-0	 5-2-3-3	 7-7-0-0	 7-4-1-1	 8-5-1-0	 9-3-1-1	 1-1-0-1	 ------
2003-04	 4-5-1-1	 4-2-3-4	 5-8-0-0	 3-7-4-1	 7-4-1-2	 5-9-1-0	 1-0-0-0	 ------
2005-06	 6-5-1	 5-6-3	 6-4-2	 7-2-4	 3-2-1	 11-4-1	 5-4-0	 ------	
2006-07	 9-0-3	 10-2-3	 9-5-0	 4-5-2	 5-5-2	 10-3-2	 1-0-2	 ------
2007-08	 4-7-2	 8-4-2	 7-6-1	 8-4-1	 10-2-1	 8-4-1	 2-0-0	 ------
2008-09	 6-5-1	 8-3-2	 5-7-1	 6-7-1	 6-6-0	 8-4-1	 3-1-1	 ------
2009-10	 4-6-2	 6-5-2	 6-6-3	 9-6-0	 5-2-0	 7-6-1	 2-1-3	 ------
2010-11	 4-7-1	 8-4-2	 8-6-1	 8-3-0	 5-5-1	 11-3-0	 3-2-0	 ------
2011-12	 5-5-1	 2-8-3	 3-8-2	 9-2-1	 8-4-3	 6-7-1	 1-2-1	 ------
2012-13	 ------	 ------	 ------	 3-1-1	 11-2-0	 9-4-4	 7-5-1	 ------
2013-14	 10-3-1	 8-4-3	 11-1-1	 11-3-0	 2-3-0	 7-4-3	 5-2-0	 ------
2014-15	 9-3-0	 5-3-5	 10-3-1	 8-3-0	 7-5-1	 10-5-0	 2-2-0	 ------
2015-16	 1-7-2	 8-4-3	 6-4-1	 7-3-1	 12-1-1	 9-4-2	 3-2-1	 ------
2016-17	 3-4-2	 8-4-2	 7-4-4	 10-3-1	 4-6-1	 10-2-2	 4-0-1	 ------
2017-18	 6-4-1	 5-6-3	 7-4-4	 7-3-1	 6-4-3	 9-4-1	 4-0-0	 ------
2018-19	 5-6-2	 8-4-3	 6-5-2	 2-6-2	 3-10-0	 9-6-1	 2-0-0	 ------
2019-20	 8-6-0	 3-6-4	 5-7-1	 4-7-0	 6-4-3	 3-3-1	 ------	 ------
2020-21	 ------	 ------	 ------	 3-5-2	 3-5-3	 5-10-1	 4-9-1	 2-1-2
2021-22	 3-4-3	 9-4-0	 5-2-4	 6-6-2	 2-5-0	 2-9-3	 4-7-2	 ------
2022-23	 2-6-1	 4-9-1	 4-8-2	 6-6-1	 4-5-2	 3-8-3	 0-5-2	 ------
2023-24	 5-4-0	 4-10-0	 4-9-0	 5-7-2	 3-5-1	 3-12-1	 3-3-1	 ------
TOTALS 127-140-45 160-146-66 160-155-49 173-153-40 160-134-37 205-166-51 83-74-28 3-2-2



2024-25 ANAHEIM DUCKS MEDIA GUIDE   |   ANAHEIMDUCKS.COM242

SEASON TOTALS
ALL-TIME RECORDS AT THE ALL-STAR BREAK AND AT THE HALFWAY POINT
	 DATE OF ALL-STAR RECORD RECORD FIRST HALF SECOND HALF OVERALL
SEASON GAME (HOST TEAM) BEFORE AFTER OF SEASON OF SEASON RECORD
1993-94	 JAN.	22	(NYR)	 18-27-4	 15-19-1	 16-24-2	 17-22-3	 33-46-5
1994-95	 NONE	 ------	 ------	 7-15-2	 9-12-3	 16-27-5
1995-96	 JAN.	20	(BOS)	 16-26-5	 19-13-3	 15-22-4	 20-17-4	 35-39-8
1996-97	 JAN.	18	(SJS)	 17-22-5	 19-11-8	 15-21-5	 21-12-8	 36-33-13
1997-98	 JAN.	18	(VAN)	 15-25-8	 11-18-5	 13-21-7	 13-22-6	 26-43-13
1998-99	 JAN.	24	(TBL)	 17-19-9	 18-15-4	 16-17-8	 19-17-5	 35-34-13
1999-00	 FEB.	6	(TOR)	 22-23-8-1	 12-10-4-2	 18-17-5-1	 16-16-7-2	 34-33-12-3
2000-01	 FEB.	4	(COL)	 16-29-6-4	 9-12-5-1	 13-19-5-4	 12-22-6-1	 25-41-11-5
2001-02	 FEB.	2	(LAK)	 19-29-6-3	 10-13-2-0	 13-20-5-3	 16-22-3-0	 29-42-8-3
2002-03	 FEB.	2	(FLA)	 22-18-7-4	 18-9-2-2	 15-16-7-3	 25-11-2-3	 40-27-9-6
2003-04	 FEB.	8	(MIN)	 17-23-8-7	 12-12-2-1	 13-17-6-5	 16-18-4-3	 29-35-10-8
2005-06	 NONE	 ------	 ------	 18-16-7	 25-11-5	 43-27-12	
2006-07	 JAN.	24	(DAL)	 30-12-8	 18-8-6	 28-7-6	 20-13-8	 48-20-14
2007-08	 JAN.	27	(ATL)	 27-20-6	 20-7-2	 19-17-5	 28-10-3	 47-27-8
2008-09	 JAN.	25	(MTL)	 23-21-5	 19-12-2	 21-15-5	 21-18-2	 42-33-7
2009-10	 NONE	 ------	 ------	 16-18-7	 23-14-4	 39-32-11
2010-11	 JAN.	30	(CAR)	 28-20-4	 19-10-1	 20-17-4	 27-13-1	 47-30-5
2011-12	 JAN.	29	(OTT)	 18-23-7	 16-13-5	 13-22-6	 21-14-6	 34-36-12
2012-13	 NONE	 ------	 ------	 18-3-3	 12-9-3	 30-12-6
2013-14	 NONE	 ------	 ------	 28-8-5	 26-12-3	 54-20-8
2014-15	 JAN.	25	(CBJ)	 31-10-6	 20-14-1	 26-9-6	 25-15-1	 51-24-7
2015-16	 JAN.	31	(NSH)	 22-18-7	 24-7-4	 17-17-7	 29-8-4	 46-25-11
2016-17	 JAN.	29	(LAK)	 27-15-9	 19-8-4	 21-12-8	 25-11-5	 46-23-13
2017-18	 JAN.	28	(TBL)	 24-17-9	 20-8-4	 19-14-8	 25-11-5	 44-25-13
2018-19	 JAN.	26	(SJS)	 21-21-9	 14-16-1	 19-15-7	 16-22-3	 35-37-10
2019-20	 JAN.	25	(STL)	 19-24-5	 10-9-4	 16-20-5	 13-13-4	 29-33-9
2020-21	 NONE	 ------	 ------	 8-14-6	 9-16-3	 17-30-9
2021-22	 FEB.	5	(VGK)	 23-16-9	 8-21-5	 19-15-7	 12-22-7	 31-37-14
2022-23	 FEB.	4	(FLA)	 16-29-5	 7-18-7	 12-25-4	 11-22-8	 23-47-12
2023-24	 FEB.	3	(TOR)	 18-30-2	 9-20-3	 14-26-1	 13-24-4	 27-50-5
TOTALS  506-517-176 366-303-91 506-499-177 565-469-182 1,071-968-321 

ALL-TIME DUCKS RECORD BY DAY OF THE WEEK
SEASON SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1993-94	 6-11-1	 2-4-0	 3-3-1	 9-11-1	 1-6-1	 7-7-1	 5-4-0
1994-95	 3-6-1	 3-1-0	 0-5-1	 4-4-0	 3-2-1	 1-7-2	 2-2-0
1995-96	 11-5-3	 1-6-0	 2-3-1	 10-10-1	 0-4-1	 9-8-1	 2-3-1
1996-97	 6-5-4	 4-3-1	 0-3-1	 11-9-3	 0-3-1	 12-5-2	 3-5-1
1997-98	 4-8-3	 1-5-1	 1-3-2	 6-15-1	 2-2-2	 5-6-2	 7-4-2
1998-99	 7-4-1	 4-3-1	 1-1-1	 9-10-3	 2-3-1	 8-9-3	 4-4-3
1999-00	 8-2-0-1	 4-5-0-0	 5-2-1-0	 5-11-4-1	 0-2-2-0	 9-4-4-0	 3-7-1-1
2000-01	 8-8-2-0	 2-2-0-1	 2-2-0-0	 5-14-3-1	 1-2-1-1	 5-8-4-2	 2-5-1-0
2001-02	 6-8-0-1	 2-3-1-0	 2-3-0-0	 8-10-3-2	 1-4-1-0	 6-9-2-0	 4-5-1-0
2002-03	 12-4-3-0	 1-1-1-1	 3-3-1-2	 12-5-1-0	 6-3-1-1	 4-7-2-2	 2-4-0-0
2003-04	 6-8-3-1	 2-3-2-1	 4-2-0-2	 10-3-5-1	 0-3-0-0	 5-9-0-2	 2-7-0-1
2005-06	 9-3-2	 5-2-3	 4-5-0	 6-10-0	 2-3-1	 8-2-4	 9-2-2
2006-07	 9-3-2	 5-1-0	 5-3-2	 8-2-5	 5-2-1	 9-5-3	 7-4-1
2007-08	 9-4-2	 4-1-0	 5-2-1	 10-5-2	 6-3-0	 7-6-2	 6-6-1
2008-09	 10-7-0	 3-2-0	 7-4-1	 7-9-0	 2-5-0	 4-6-4	 9-0-2
2009-10	 6-2-3	 4-2-0	 5-5-2	 8-6-0	 4-6-1	 5-2-4	 7-9-1
2010-11	 9-6-1	 3-1-0	 6-2-0	 13-5-2	 1-3-0	 9-6-2	 6-7-0
2011-12	 7-9-0	 5-3-0	 4-2-3	 8-5-1	 3-4-3	 5-5-4	 2-9-0
2012-13	 4-1-1	 7-2-2	 2-0-0	 5-2-1	 2-0-0	 5-5-0	 5-2-2
2013-14	 11-2-0	 5-3-0	 4-6-1	 7-3-2	 4-3-1	 10-2-3	 13-1-1
2014-15	 10-5-1	 4-1-0	 6-3-1	 9-6-1	 5-3-0	 11-5-2	 6-1-2
2015-16	 10-2-0	 5-2-4	 6-3-2	 6-6-1	 5-4-2	 7-5-2	 7-3-0
2016-17	 9-4-2	 2-1-0	 10-4-3	 6-2-1	 11-1-2	 5-5-2	 3-6-3
2017-18	 7-3-2	 3-5-0	 6-4-2	 8-3-0	 6-2-2	 8-5-2	 5-3-5
2018-19	 7-5-3	 3-2-1	 5-6-0	 9-5-2	 1-6-1	 6-8-1	 4-6-2
2019-20	 2-5-0	 6-6-1	 3-3-1	 2-7-2	 7-4-1	 6-2-0	 3-6-4
2020-21	 2-3-1	 3-7-0	 3-3-0	 3-4-1	 2-3-0	 1-5-4	 3-5-3
2021-22	 7-7-0	 2-2-0	 9-6-2	 3-5-2	 3-4-3	 4-8-3	 3-5-2
2022-23	 1-7-2	 1-5-3	 5-9-1	 4-7-2	 3-6-1	 5-7-1	 4-6-2
2023-24	 4-3-0	 6-8-0	 3-4-1	 6-7-1	 1-11-0	 3-7-1	 4-13-1
TOTALS 210-150-46 102-92-24 121-104-36 217-201-56 89-107-33 189-175-73 142-144-46
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SEASON TOTALS
ALL-TIME DUCKS RECORD BY DIVISION/CONFERENCE
SEASON PACIFIC CENTRAL NORTHWEST WEST METROPOLITAN ATLANTIC NORTHEAST    SOUTHEAST EAST OVERALL
1993-94	 11-18-1	 12-12-2	 ------	 23-30-3	 ------	 6-8-0	 4-8-2	 ------	 10-16-2	 33-46-5
1994-95	 11-10-3	 5-17-2	 ------	 16-27-5	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 16-27-5
1995-96	 15-16-1	 7-14-3	 ------	 22-30-4	 ------	 5-5-4	 8-4-0	 ------	 13-9-4	 35-39-8
1996-97	 13-12-7	 11-10-3	 ------	 24-22-10	 ------	 7-6-1	 5-5-2	 ------	 12-11-3	 36-33-13
1997-98	 11-17-4	 5-15-4	 ------	 16-32-8	 ------	 7-3-4	 3-8-1	 ------	 10-11-5	 26-43-13
1998-99*	 12-7-5	 7-8-1	 6-9-2	 25-24-8	 ------	 4-3-3	 2-4-2	 4-3-0	 10-10-5	 35-34-13
1999-00	 11-9-3-1	 10-5-2-0	 5-8-3-0	 26-22-8-1	 ------	 2-3-2-1	 2-6-1-0	 4-2-1-1	 8-11-4-2	 34-33-12-3
2000-01	 5-10-2-3	 4-13-2-1	 6-9-5-0	 15-32-9-4	 ------	 5-3-0-0	 1-3-1-1	 4-3-1-0	 10-9-2-1	 25-41-11-5
2001-02	 8-9-2-1	 7-11-2-0	 6-9-3-2	 21-29-7-3	 ------	 5-2-0-0	 0-5-1-0	 3-6-0-0	 8-13-1-0	 29-42-8-3
2002-03	 8-9-3-0	 15-3-0-2	 8-7-3-2	 31-19-6-4	 ------	 1-3-1-2	 3-3-1-0	 5-2-1-0	 9-8-3-2	 40-27-9-6
2003-04	 8-10-4-2	 6-7-4-3	 8-9-1-2	 22-26-9-7	 ------	 2-3-1-0	 1-4-0-1	 4-2-0-0	 7-9-1-1	 29-35-10-8
2005-06	 18-9-5	 13-5-2	 7-11-2	 38-25-9	 ------	 ------	 2-1-2	 3-1-1	 5-2-3	 43-27-12
2006-07	 19-8-5	 12-5-3	 11-5-4	 42-18-12	 ------	 2-1-2	 ------	 4-1-0	 6-2-2	 48-20-14
2007-08	 17-10-5	 13-5-2	 9-10-1	 39-25-8	 ------	 3-2-0	 5-0-0	 -------	 8-2-0	 47-27-8
2008-09	 12-10-2	 10-7-3	 13-6-1	 35-23-6	 ------	 1-4-1	 5-1-0	 1-5-0	 7-10-1	 42-33-7
2009-10	 7-13-4	 10-8-2	 13-4-3	 30-25-9	 ------	 2-4-0	 3-1-2	 4-2-0	 9-7-2	 39-32-11
2010-11	 14-10-0	 8-11-1	 14-3-3	 36-24-4	 ------	 5-2-0	 3-2-0	 3-2-1	 11-6-1	 47-30-5
2011-12	 10-12-2	 6-11-3	 10-7-3	 26-30-8	 ------	 3-0-3	 2-4-0	 3-2-1	 8-6-4	 34-36-12
2012-13	 8-7-3	 10-2-3	 12-3-0	 30-12-6	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 30-12-6
2013-14^	 22-4-3	 13-8-0	 ------	 35-12-3	 10-3-3	 9-5-2	 ------	 ------	 19-8-5	 54-20-8
2014-15	 18-6-5	 16-5-0	 ------	 34-11-5	 8-6-2	 9-7-0	 ------	 ------	 17-13-2	 51-24-7
2015-16	 19-6-4	 10-8-3	 ------	 29-14-7	 8-5-3	 9-6-1	 ------	 ------	 17-11-4	 46-25-11
2016-17	 18-6-5	 12-7-2	 ------	 30-13-7	 7-6-3	 9-4-3	 ------	 ------	 16-10-6	 46-23-13
2017-18	 15-7-7	 10-8-3	 ------	 25-15-10	 11-3-2	 8-7-1	 ------	 ------	 19-10-3	 44-25-13
2018-19	 12-13-4	 9-10-2	 ------	 21-23-6	 9-6-1	 5-8-3	 ------	 ------	 14-14-4	 35-37-10
2019-20	 9-10-2	 7-11-2	 ------	 16-21-4	 7-8-1	 6-4-4	 ------	 ------	 13-12-5	 29-33-9
2020-21#	 17-30-9	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 ------	 17-30-9
2021-22	 11-12-3	 5-16-3	 ------	 16-28-6	 ¬6-7-3	 9-2-5	 ------	 ------	 15-9-8	 31-37-14
2022-23	 7-17-2	 6-12-6	 ------	 13-29-8	 6-8-2	 4-10-2	 ------	 ------	 10-18-4	 23-47-12
2023-24	 8-17-1	 6-16-2	 ------	 14-33-3	 6-10-0	 7-7-2	 ------	 ------	 13-17-2	 27-50-5
TOTALS 363-322-110 2565-270-73 128-100-40 750-674-217 78-52-20 135-112-48 49-59-17 42-31-7 304-325-92 1,061-968-321
*The	NHL	expanded	to	six	divisions	from	four	in	1998-99				^The	NHL	contracted	to	four	divisions	from	six	in	2013-14
#The	NHL	had	a	56-game	interdivision	schedule	(Anaheim	participated	in	the	West	Division	in	2020-21)

ALL-TIME DUCKS RECORD VS. GOALS SCORED & ALLOWED
                   --------------------- ------------------WHEN SCORING--------------------- ----        ----------------------------WHEN ALLOWING-------------------------------------
SEASON 0 GOALS 1 GOAL 2 GOALS 3 GOALS 4 GOALS 5+ GOALS 0 GOALS 1 GOAL 2 GOALS 3 GOALS 4 GOALS 5+ GOALS
1993-94	 0-9-0	 1-6-1	 3-19-2	 10-9-1	 6-3-1	 13-0-0	 3-0-0	 10-2-1	 11-3-2	 7-13-1	 1-15-1	 1-13-0
1994-95	 0-6-0	 0-7-0	 1-8-2	 5-4-2	 3-1-1	 7-1-0	 2-0-0	 5-0-0	 3-4-2	 4-5-2	 2-4-1	 0-14-0
1995-96	 0-2-0	 1-14-0	 6-13-6	 7-7-1	 8-3-1	 13-0-0	 4-0-0	 10-0-0	 13-3-6	 6-11-1	 2-9-1	 0-16-0
1996-97	 0-1-0	 1-11-3	 4-9-4	 9-10-2	 11-1-1	 11-1-3	 6-0-0	 11-0-3	 12-2-4	 5-8-2	 2-12-1	 0-11-3
1997-9¬	 0-11-0	 0-6-1	 4-17-3	 6-8-8	 9-1-0	 7-0-1	 4-0-0	 6-0-1	 8-4-3	 6-12-8	 2-10-0	 0-17-1
1998-99	 0-5-0	 3-14-0	 3-11-8	 10-4-2	 6-0-3	 13-0-0	 7-0-0	 17-4-0	 3-3-7	 5-10-3	 3-9-3	 0-8-0
1999-00	 0-5-0-0	 2-12-2-0	 5-10-3-1	 9-5-3-2	 10-1-3-0	 8-0-1-0	 5-0-0-0	 13-0-2-0	 10-8-3-0	 5-5-3-1	 0-10-3-2	 1-10-1-0
2000-01	 0-9-0-0	 3-9-2-1	 3-19-5-3	 5-3-3-0	 8-1-1-1	 6-0-0-0	 6-0-0-0	 6-2-2-0	 7-1-5-1	 4-13-3-3	 2-12-1-0	 0-13-0-1
2001-02	 0-4-0-1	 1-19-3-0	 8-16-4-2	 7-3-1-0	 7-0-0-0	 6-0-0-0	 5-0-0-0	 14-2-3-1	 8-8-4-0	 1-15-1-2	 1-10-0-0	 0-7-0-0
2002-03	 0-6-0-0	 2-11-1-2	 7-6-7-3	 13-3-0-1	 11-1-1-0	 7-0-0-0	 9-0-0-0	 11-2-1-0	 12-5-7-2	 7-3-0-3	 0-13-1-1	 1-4-0-0
2003-04	 0-5-0-0	 1-18-4-3	 7-11-3-1	 7-0-2-4	 8-1-1-0	 6-0-0-0	 5-0-0-0	 10-1-4-0	 7-10-3-3	 6-10-2-1	 0-5-1-4	 1-9-0-0
2005-06	 0-3-1	 1-9-1	 	6-9-5	 4-5-4	 13-1-0	 19-0-1	 3-0-0	 11-1-1	 12-3-1	 11-11-5	 6-7-4	 0-5-1
2006-07	 0-6-0	 0-4-1	 	7-5-5	 12-4-5	 13-1-3	 16-0-0	 5-0-0	 15-2-0	 16-4-2	 7-5-5	 4-6-4	 1-3-3
2007-08	 0-9-1	 0-10-1	 15-6-4	 11-1-1	 12-1-0	 9-0-1	 3-0-0	 23-2-1	 13-5-1	 8-6-4	 0-7-1	 0-7-1
2008-09	 0-5-0	 3-7-0	 5-11-2	 9-8-2	 14-2-2	 11-0-1	 6-0-0	 7-1-0	 15-4-0	 11-10-2	 2-11-3	 1-7-2
2009-10	 0-6-0	 0-11-0	 3-6-5	 13-6-3	 14-3-3	 9-0-0	 3-0-0	 8-1-0	 19-1-2	 6-8-5	 3-9-4	 0-13-0
2010-11	 0-4-0	 2-9-1	 9-10-2	 14-4-0	 8-2-2	 14-1-0	 7-0-0	 10-0-0	 18-2-1	 6-5-2	 6-12-0	 0-11-2
2011-12	 0-6-1	 1-8-3	 7-15-5	 10-5-1	 10-1-2	 6-1-0	 4-0-0	 9-1-3	 16-3-4	 4-9-2	 1-12-2	 0-11-1
2012-13	 0-2-0	 0-7-2	 6-1-2	 10-2-0	 6-0-2	 8-0-0	 5-0-0	 9-0-0	 9-2-2	 4-3-2	 2-3-0	 1-4-2
2013-14	 0-2-0	 3-6-0	 6-11-4	 15-1-4	 7-0-0	 23-0-0	 6-0-0	 9-0-0	 25-3-3	 12-6-3	 2-6-2	 0-5-0
2014-15	 0-4-0	 1-6-2	 12-7-4	 15-5-1	 14-2-0	 9-0-0	 4-0-0	 19-0-2	 15-2-3	 8-2-2	 4-7-0	 1-13-0
2015-16	 0-8-1	 5-8-4	 7-7-2	 8-2-3	 15-0-0	 11-0-1	 8-0-0	 14-0-4	 16-6-1	 7-7-3	 1-6-2	 0-6-1
2016-17	 0-3-0	 3-9-4	 7-6-8	 14-3-1	 12-2-0	 10-0-0	 8-0-0	 17-0-1	 12-4-5	 8-4-6	 0-7-1	 1-8-0
2017-18	 0-2-0	 0-11-4	 7-7-6	 15-4-2	 11-1-0	 11-0-1	 9-0-0	 8-0-3	 16-5-3	 8-5-5	 3-8-1	 0-7-1
2018-19	 0-9-0	 3-14-3	 5-9-2	 11-3-4	 6-2-1	 10-0-0	 4-0-0	 10-0-0	 14-2-5	 4-13-1	 1-9-3	 2-13-1
2019-20	 0-5-0	 0-10-1	 6-14-2	 8-3-2	 9-3-1	 6-0-1	 1-0-0	 10-1-0	 11-4-2	 4-6-2	 2-11-1	 1-11-4
2020-21	 0-3-0	 4-13-1	 1-9-4	 5-1-3	 3-3-1	 4-0-0	 4-0-0	 6-0-0	 5-3-1	 0-7-5	 1-7-3	 1-12-0
2021-22	 0-5-0	 1-12-3	 2-10-2	 8-8-7	 9-1-1	 11-1-1	 4-0-0	 9-1-1	 7-4-2	 5-5-5	 5-14-5	 1-13-1
2022-23	 0-5-0	 0-17-2	 3-13-4	 6-8-2	 6-3-4	 8-1-0	 1-0-0	 2-0-1	 10-1-2	 5-7-3	 4-8-3	 1-31-3
2023-24	 0-10-0	 0-14-1	 1-17-2	 5-7-2	 12-2-0	 9-0-1	 1-0-0	 7-1-0	 6-8-1	 10-12-1	 3-9-1	 0-21-1
TOTALS 0-160-5 42-312-56 166-312-127 281-136-80 281-43-36 301-6-13 144-0-0 316-24-35 349-117-93 184-236-99 65-268-60 15-323-30


